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Event-No. 23

100m Butterfly Women
Heat 1

Veronica Almeida
Jadranka Maric

Inge Belfor

Ragna Forsd

Frederika Veselenyiova
Krista Mgrkgre

Heat 2

Laura Martens Christensen
Camille Cruz

Manon Vermarien

Magda Toeters

Leticia Freitas

Amalie Vinther

Ingvild Bye

Marte Heggertveit
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Brazilian Swimming Team

The Slovak Paralympic Committee

NPC The Netherlands
Norges Svgmmeforbund

The Slovak Paralympic Committee

ISB

I.H. Aalborg

Brazilian Swimming Team
NPC The Netherlands
NPC The Netherlands
Brazilian Swimming Team
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Norges Svgmmeforbund

01:53.55
01:35.78
01:38.25
02:13.09

01:28.90
01:24.84
01:18.60
01:12.20
01:16.35
01:22.80
01:28.04
01:31.72
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